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4X LIFTING POINTS
(5/16" FASTENER)

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

1 DRAFT 2-3-2025

ADDITIONAL
 TIE DOWNS POINTS
(2X 10-32 UNF)

NOTE:

THIS ASSEMBLY IS STILL IN THE DEVELOPEMENT PHASE. HOLE SIZES AND LOCTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.1.

THE LOW VOLTAGE CONNECTOR IS STILL UNREVIEW.2.

ALL SIDE MOUNTING HOLES SHOULD BE 2.20 INCHES APART, NOT 2.50 INCHES3.

THE HIGH PRESSURE FITTING CAN BE ROTATED TO DIFFERENT ANGLES.4.

THE COOLENT FITTINGS MAY CHANGE ANGLES.5.

279.4
 11.00  

 13.89 
352.9

 
297.2
11.70  

HIGH VOLAGE CABLE

LOW VOLTAGE CONNECTOR(TBD)

HIGH VOLTAGE CONNECTOR(TBD)

 TIE DOWN (10-32 UNF)

LOW VOLAGE CABLE
 TIE DOWN (10-32 UNF)
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O.D. 7/8" OUTLET COOLENT 
FITTING

2X GROUND SCREW
(SIZE TBD)
BOTH SIDES

O.D. 7/8" INLET COOLENT 
FITTING

 
352.9
13.89  

2X 
279.4
11.00

 
9.3

0.37  

2X HIGH PRESSURE FITTING
(6801-04-04-NW0-FG)

4X SIDE MOUNTING HOLES
     (1/2"- 20 UNF)
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2X 
203.2
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2X 
355.6
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20.3
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2X 
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3.47
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2X 
302.1
11.89

4X 
139.2
5.48



TOLERANCES ON:

FRACTIONAL:  1/64

- PARTS LIST -

NEXT ASSY USED ON WEIGHT

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

 .005.XXX 

 .1.X     
 .01.XX   

 .5

STATUS

DRAWN

THIRD
ANGLE
PROJECTION

SIZE

TITLE

REVDWG NOCAGE CODE

SHEETSCALE

DATE

CONTRACT

DATE

DATE

DATE

DATE

CHECKED

ENGR.

APPROVED

APPROVED

- INTERPRET PER ASME Y14.5M-1994
- DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MM]
- DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

 

 

 

  
 

DRAFT

3 OF 41:3

1D

J. NULL 02-2-25

  

66KW  (EHSU-3)

TBD

ABCDEFGH

BC A

1

2

3

4

1

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND EXCEPT
WITH WRITTEN PERMISSION OF TERZO POWER SYSTEMS SUCH
INFORMATION SHALL NOT BE PUBLISHED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS,
OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE AND THE DOCUMENT SHALL NOT BE COPIED
IN WHOLE OR IN PART.

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

1 DRAFT 2-3-2025

TBD

 
55.9
2.20   

63.5
2.50  

 
111.3
4.38  

 
103.6
4.08  

 
355.6
14.00   

20.3
0.80  

Ø .422  1.380
1/2-13 UNC  1.000
EQ SP ON Ø5.000 B.C.

Ø .422  1.380
1/2-13 UNC  1.000
EQ SP ON Ø5.750 B.C.

(13 TOOTH 16/32 SAE "B")

2X GROUND SCREW
(SIZE TBD)
BOTH SIDES
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BOTTOM VIEW TOP VIEW

DRAIN PORT
(SIZE TBD)

4X BOTTOM MOUNTING HOLES 
     (1/2"-20 UNF)

2X 
152.4
6.00

2X 
355.6
14.00

 
57.6
2.27  

4X LIFTING RINGS OPTIONAL

 
93.4
3.68  


